
2021 Transition Program 

Term 2 

Week 8  

Thursday June 17 

Open Afternoon 2:00pm - 3:00pm 

Term 3 

Week 4  

Tuesday  August 10 

Information and Tour  7:00pm-8:30pm 

Week 8  

Thursday  September 9 

Open Afternoon: 2:00pm-3:00pm 

Term 4 

Week 4  Tuesday November 2 

Information and Tour 7:00pm-8:30pm 

Week 5: Transition Friday November 12 

Week 6: Transition Friday November 19 

Week  7 : Transition Friday November 26 

Communication 
Parents 

Let your kindergarten know the school that 

you intend sending your child to. 

Ring Braeview 83812966 and request a 

‘Welcome to Braeview Information Pack’ to 

be sent to your address. This pack includes 

an expression of interest. 

Braeview School 

Regular communication with kindergarten 

providing 

 Information brochures 

 Invitations 

Reception students visit kindergartens. 

Our teachers visit the kindergartens in Term 

4 to meet children and talk to kindergarten 

staff about the learning needs of children. 

Organise Transition Days, Open Afternoons 

and Discovery Tours. 

Kindergarten 

Organised visits to Braeview 

Displays transition Information from Braeview 

Ensure Transition Information is passed on to 

parents 

Work with Braeview Reception teachers to 

provide a positive transition for all children. 

How to enrol your 

child at Braeview 

Ring Braeview—83812966 and request an  

Information Pack and an expression of interest 

form 

Make an appointment for a school tour with 

the Principal or Deputy. 

Bring your child along to Braeview's Transition 

Days 

Term 4 Transition Days 

Friday 12 November :9:00am– 10:15am 

Friday 19 November 9:00am—10:30am 

Friday 26 November 9:00am—11:30am 

Children can participate in class activities. Parents  

can attend information sessions, organise uniforms 

and meet other parents. 



Braeview School R-7 

2021 

Transition Program 

 

Coming Events 

Braeview Mini Fete 

Friday 5 November 

1:00pm—3:00 

Student Enterprise Stalls 

All Welcome 

Christmas @ Braeview 

Wednesday 1 December 6:00pm  

A Braeview School Community 

Christmas Celebration in the 

quadrangle 

All Welcome 

An exceptional night! 

Open Afternoons 

Term 2 : Thursday 17June 

Term 3 : Thursday 9 September 

2:00pm - 3:00pm 

Activities for children in the Play 

Space 

Student Leaders conduct School 

Tours for Parents 

Afternoon Tea 

Information and Tour 

Term 3 : Tuesday 10 August 

Term 4 : Tuesday 2 November 

7:00pm—8:30pm 

Our Principal, Mr David King will 

share information about 

Braeview’s Teaching and Learning 

Programs. 

Parents will have the opportunity 

to look at the Reception class-

rooms, Play Space and Sensory 

Room. 


